
ST. PAUL’S LUTHERAN SCHOOL STAFF 
 
 
 
 

Our vision is to have our students meet high academic standards and learn to live with one 

another in Christian love now and in eternity.   St. Paul’s Lutheran School will provide a safe, 

nurturing and structured environment for students to learn, make friends and live as a disciple 

of Jesus Christ in this life and the next.  Students’ learning will progress according to their skills 

and abilities and students will be encouraged through timely feedback and positive 

reinforcement.   Families will have opportunities for spiritual growth.   An outstanding school 

counseling program will promote positive social and emotional growth. 
 

PROFESSIONAL SCHOOL STAFF 
PRINCIPAL 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

410-766-5790 
410-766-9059 

jschott@stpaulsgb.org 

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Sara Kulp 
410-766-5790 
410-766-9059 

skulp@stpaulsgb.org
 
 

 

SCHOOL ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT STAFF 
ADMINISTRATIVE 

ASSISTANT 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Cheryl Foster 
cfoster@stpaulsgb.org 

 
ASSISTANT 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Donna Hardesty 
dhardesty@stpaulsgb.org 

 
RECEPTIONIST 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Gerri Barry 
gbarry@stpaulsgb.org
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BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CHILD CARE (B.A.S.C.C.) 
 

 

Before and After School Child Care (B.A.S.C.C.) is provided for children attending St. Paul’s 

Lutheran School.  Care is available Monday through Friday between the hours of 7:00 a.m. and 

6:00 p.m. We provide a safe and loving environment for children between school and home. 
 

 

Summer Camp is run by St. Paul’s BASCC staff in June, July and August from 7:00 a.m. to 6:00 

p.m. We have workshops, bike days, water days, field trips, VBS and more. 

 
If you are interested in BASCC or Summer Camp, please contact the BASCC office at 410-766- 

0591. 
 

 

B.A.S.C.C. STAFF 
DIRECTOR 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Coral Shreve 
410-766-0591 

cshreve@stpaulsgb.org 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Susan Giunta 
410-766-0591 

sgiunta@stpaulsgb.org 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Angela Haynie 
410-766-0591 
410-766-9059 

ahaynie@stpaulsgb.org
 

 
 
 

CHURCH AND SCHOOL WEBMASTERS 
CHURCH WEBMASTER 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Debby Price 
410-766-2283 

churchoffice@stpaulsgb.org 

SCHOOL WEBMASTER 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Cheryl Foster 
410-766-5790 

cfoster@stpaulsgb.org 

WEBSITE AND COMPUTER 
TECHNICAL ADVISOR 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Nathan Schott 
410-766-2283 

nschott@stpaulsgb.org 
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